SLB-Halbmarathon-Meisterschaft-Aktiv (Schmelz) am 17.03.20

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Blum, Tobias
Blum-Bock-Zimmer
Klesen-Weingarth-Gebhard
Bock, Alexander

Schu, Samuel
Schu-Mihlhan-Hoofl3
Klesen, Christopher
Weber-Miuller-Vonerden
Weingarth, Philippe
Koch-Baldauf-Dietrich
Okyay-Kronberg-Oster
Speicher, Till
Weyerhauser, Florian

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen 1
LLG Waustweiler 1
LC Rehlingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen 1
LLG Wustweiler
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 1
LLG Wustweiler
LC Rehlingen 2
LTF Theeltal 1
LAZ Saarbrticken
LAZ Saarbriicken

Speicher-Weyerhauser-Huch-H.LAZ Saarbriicken 1

Schedler-BlaR-Nesselb.
Zimmer, Dennis
Egger-Holweck-Kramer
Schedler, Martin
Aldekamp-Wagner-Kapitza
Weber, Thomas
Salm-Grof3-Klein

Augustin, Rainer

Muhlhan, Martin
Brall-Duttlinger-Rompczyk
Okyay, Mustafa
Rausch-Mayer-Zimmer-Sch.
Hool3, Jorg
Wiehr-Julich-Ferrante
Schumacher-Bopp-Celette
Koch, Thomas

Muller, Matthias
Mautes-Lamberti-Werth
Gebhard, Maximilian
Fries-Doérr-Rothenbusch
Morgott-Horras-Borner
Ehrich, Jens

Grandke, Jirgen
Trenz-Bultel-Kont
Gries-Detemple-Schneider
Egger, Marco
Schramm-Heckmann-Jakobs
Franz, Patrick

Aldekamp, Andreas
Schmitt-Reimer-Speicher
Pallier-Blank-Ballon
Rausch, Katharina
Baldauf, Norbert
Kronberg-Kuhn-De.-Kammer
Komenda, Manfred

LG Saar 70

LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler 2

LG Saar 70

LTF Marpingen 1

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg 1
TV Saarwellingen

LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbriicken 1

LTF Theeltal

LA Team Saar 1

LTF Marpingen

SV schlau.com Saar 05 1
LC Rehlingen 1

LC Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Theeltal 2

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler 1

LTF Theeltal 3

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Mauschbach

SV schlau.com Saar 05 2
LAG Saarbricken 2

LLG Wustweiler
Bisttal-Runners Wadgassen 1
TV Ludweiler

LTF Marpingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2
LC Rehlingen 3

LA Team Saar

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

TV Lebach

Pl./AK
1M
1.M
2.M
2.M
3.M
3.M
4.M
4.M
5M
5M
6.M
6.M
7™M
7™M
8.M
8.M
9.M
9.M
10.M
10.M
11.M
11.M
12.M
12.M
13.M

1.wW
14.M

2.W

3.W
15.M
16.M
13.M
17.M

4. W
14.M
18.M
19.M

S.W
15.M
20.M
16.M
21.M
22.M
17.M
18.M

1.wW
23.M

6.W
25.M

Zeit
01:11:34,7
03:38:53
03:50:04
01:11:44,2
01:14:21
03:52:47
01:14:22,2
04:07:44
01:14:49,8
04:13:14
04:14:06
01:15:01,3
01:15:10,4
04:17:32
04:22:14
01:15:34,2
04:22:14
01:15:59,8
04:24:51
01:16:02,3
04:29:06
01:18:05,8
01:19:04,7
04:32:13
01:19:13,6
04:32:23
01:19:22,1
04:33:09
04:40:32
01:20:14,9
01:20:26,5
04:42:46
01:20:52,9
04:50:19
04:55:36
01:22:46,5
01:23:10
04:58:21
05:01:25
01:23:50,1
05:01:50
01:24:27,3
01:24:44,3
05:04:26
05:04:48
01:24:58,1
01:26:01,2
05:07:35
01:26:12,3
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25. Lunkenheimer-Dupin-Crispi
26. Salm, Dirk

26. Georges-Grol3-Paulus

27. Grun-Emser-Salzbrunn
27. Schumacher, Martina

28. Dietrich, Jorg

28. Kipper-Schierl-Reimer

29. Grof3, Joachim

29. Kobnig-Masuda-Heckmann
30. Ehrich-Herrmann-Holz
30. Kronberg, Andr&eacute
31. Oster, Joachim

31. GeilR-Kattler-Schmidt

32. Helmes-Blaumeiser-Becker
32. Improta, Salvatore

33. Scheppler-Dewes-Kapitza
33. BlaR, Stefan

34. Knoch, Thomas

34. Zubiller-Uhl-Kettenh.

35. Schilt-Crolla-Tubbesing
35. Brall, Sven

36. Zawadzka-Meiers-Kaufmann
36. Wiehr, Helen

37. Eichler-U.-Wagner-Ackerm.
37. Holweck, Andreas

38. Fries, Laura

38. Durst-Reschke-Dreyer
39. Saretz-Schilt-Kuhlgatz

39. Brill, Marius

40. Mayer, Isabell

41. Wagner, Markus

42. Kramer, Markus

43. Vonerden, Andreas

44. Duttlinger, Horst

45, Kont, Nihat

46. Wagner, Peter

47. Jilch, Ann-Cathrine

48. Ferrante, Anna

49. Weber, Stefan

50. Maurer, Timo

51. Dérr, Stephanie

52. Kapitza, Peter

53. Mautes, Kay

54. Lamberti, Christian

55. Persch, Christoph

56. Pallier, Jens

57. Kronberg, Sarah

58. Werth, Roman

59.

Bopp, Bettina

Verein/Ort

LAG Saarbricken 3

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAG Saarbriicken 4

LG Run N Ride Bexbach

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal 1
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAG Saarbricken 1

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbricken 5

LLG Wustweiler 2

TV Homburg

LTF Marpingen 1

LG Saar 70

Athletic Orscholz

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LAG Saarbriicken 6

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken 2

SV schlau.com Saar 05 SBR.
LAG Saarbriicken 7

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbriicken 8

LAG Saarbricken 3

LA Team Saar

LA Team Saar

LTF Marpingen

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbriicken

SV schlau.com Saar 05 SBR.
SV schlau.com Saar 05 SBR.
SV schlau.com Saar 05 SBR.
SV schlau.com Saar 05 SBR.
LLG Wustweiler

LV Merzig

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Marpingen

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LTF Mauschbach

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
19.M
24.M
20.M
21.M

2.W
26.M

W
27.M

8.W
22.M
28.M
29.M
23.M

A
30.M
10w
31.M
32.M
24M
25.M
33.M
11.wW

3.wW
26.M
34.M

4.W
27.M
12.wW
35.M

S5.W
36.M
37.M
38.M
39.M
40.M
41.M

6.W

W
42.M
43.M

8.W
44.M
45.M
46.M
47.M
48.M

9.W
49.M
10.wW

Zeit
05:11:50
01:26:14,4
05:16:52
05:18:49
01:26:34,6
01:26:57,9
05:22:47
01:27:14,1
05:24:39
05:25:11
01:27:26,4
01:27:26,6
05:29:14
05:31:22
01:27:45,3
05:38:06
01:28:38,2
01:28:52,6
05:38:30
05:46:46
01:29:02,4
05:47:30
01:29:05,3
05:53:59
01:29:52,8
01:29:52,9
06:19:38
06:39:26
01:30:17,7
01:30:24,7
01:30:47,1
01:31:08,7
01:31:15,3
01:31:29
01:31:37,9
01:31:57,6
01:32:00,1
01:32:03,7
01:32:22
01:32:53,5
01:33:25
01:33:34,7
01:33:43,7
01:34:10,1
01:34:12,9
01:34:26,2
01:34:52,8
01:34:53,1
01:34:53,6
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Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
60. Kipper, Lisa-Maria LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 11.wW 01:35:08,4
61. Rompczyk, Jan LAG Saarbriicken 50.M 01:36:19
62. Hubner, Torsten VIR Alemannia 1921 Otzenhausen 51.M 01:36:22,2
63. Blank, Michael LC Rehlingen 52.M 01:36:36,6
64. Rester, Andreas LTF Kollertal 54.M 01:36:45,7
65. Schramm, Manfred Bisttal-Runners Wadgassen 53.M 01:36:48,1
66. Trenz, Susanne SV schlau.com Saar 05 SBR. 12.wW 01:36:49,7
67. Morgott, Thomas LTF Theeltal 55.M 01:36:51,3
68. Zimmer-Schénenberger, Franzidk& Team Saar 13.wW 01:37:00,3
69. Schmitt, Marc LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal 56.M 01:37:15,3
70. Nesselberger, Christian LG Saar 70 58.M 01:37:36,3
71. Buschlinger, Carsten LG Saar 70 57.M 01:37:41,6
72. Heckmann, Martin Bisttal-Runners Wadgassen 59.M 01:38:00,4
73. Dietz, Martin LTF Kollertal 60.M 01:38:03,3
74. Bultel, Val&eacuterie SV schlau.com Saar 05 SBR. 14.W 01:38:36,6
75. Miller, Maike Grojos LTF Elversberg 15.W 01:38:37,7
76. Klein, Andreas Grojos LTF Elversberg 61.M 01:38:44,9
77. Celette, Gabriele LC Rehlingen 16.wW 01:39:04
78. Horras, Mike LTF Theeltal 62.M 01:39:19,9
79. BoOrner, Sebastian LTF Theeltal 63.M 01:39:25,7
80. Gries, Ralf LAG Saarbriicken 65.M 01:40:06,9
81. Detemple, Kai LAG Saarbriicken 64.M 01:40:34,4
82. Schneider, Jorg LAG Saarbriicken 66.M 01:40:44,2
83. Griin, Oliver LG Run N Ride Bexbach 67.M 01:41:10,6
84. Reimer, Gerald LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 68.M 01:41:54
85. Jacob, Thomas LA Team Saar 69.M 01:42:17,7
86. Lunkenheimer, Christoph LAG Saarbriicken 70.M 01:42:35,5
87. Kont, Ayse SV schlau.com Saar 05 SBR. 17.W 01:42:55,5
88. Kuhn-Derouet, Eva LTF Theeltal 18.W 01:43:43,2
89. Cullmann, Claus LTF Theeltal 71.M 01:43:55,5
90. Dupin, Thierry LAG Saarbriicken 72.M 01:44:04,8
91. Schierl, Frederike LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 19.W 01:44:15,3
92. Scheppler, Jennifer LTF Marpingen 20.W 01:44:24,1
93. Hubner, Sven VIR Alemannia 1921 Otzenhausen 73.M 01:45:07,8
94. Crispi, Angelo Gino LAG Saarbriicken 75.M 01:45:10,5
95. Speicher, Sven LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal 76.M 01:45:17,2
96. Georges, Bernhard LAG Saarbriicken 74.M 01:45:19,4
97. Grol3, Marko LAG Saarbriicken 77.M 01:45:21
98. Kohler, Sabine SV schlau.com Saar 05 SBR. 21.wW 01:45:39
99. Burger, Jens LG Saar 70 78.M 01:45:57,8
100. Koénig, Sabine LAG Saarbriicken 22.W 01:46:09,9
101. Paulus, Wolfgang LAG Saarbriicken 79.M 01:46:12
102. Mautes, Claudia SV schlau.com Saar 05 SBR. 23.W 01:46:12,8
103. Rothenbusch, Marlene LLG Wustweiler 24.W 01:47:01,1
104. Jakobs, Hans-Glinter Bisttal-Runners Wadgassen 80.M 01:47:02,3
105. Huch-Hallwachs, Phillipp LAZ Saarbriicken 81.M 01:47:21,2
106. Helmes, Tanja LLG Waustweiler 26.W 01:47:34,3
107. Masuda, Mariko LAG Saarbricken 25.W 01:47:39,4
108. Zubiller, Stefan LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler 83.M 01:47:43,3
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109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.

Emser, Stefan
Geil3, Rainer

Hell, Thomas
Kammer, Christina
Kattler, Manuel
Salzbrunn, Dietmar
Gorges, Klaus-Dieter
Heckmann, Verena
Blaumeiser, Marion
Schmidt, Albert
Zawadzka, Anna
Meiers, Steffi
Becker, Nicole
Hartz, Sandra
Schilt, Andr&eacute
Busch, Katrin

BuR3, Karl-Heinz
Ballon, Kevin

uhl, Jorg

Collnot, Eva
Schaar, Katharina
Kettenhofen, Olaf
Rogin, Peter
Crolla, Peter
Tubbesing, Jurgen
Kapitza, Julia
Eichler-Uebel, Dirk
Kapitza, Nicole
Wagner, Wolfgang
Ackermann, Peter
Weller, Torsten
Amann, Jaqueline
Herrmann, Johannes
Holz, Alois

Durst, Stephan
Reimer, Edith
Kaufmann, Margarete
Veis, Corinna

Butz, Lisa
Reschke, Andreas
Kling, Carmen
Saretz, Angelika
Schilt, Kirsten
Dreyer, Fritz

Klein, Gertrud
Kuhlgatz, Ute
Freund, Frank

Verein/Ort

LG Run N Ride Bexbach

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Run N Ride Bexbach

LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbricken

LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbrucken

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbricken

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbriicken

LLG Wustweiler
Bisttal-Runners Wadgassen
LC Rehlingen

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbricken

LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbricken

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

TV Dillingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Saar 70

LG Saar 70

LAG Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbricken
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
LAG Saarbrucken

LAG Saarbricken

Pl./AK
82.M
84.M
85.M
27.W
87.M
86.M
88.M
28.W
29.W
89.M
30.W
31.W
33.W
32.W
90.M
34.W
91.M
92.M
93.M
35.W
36.W
94.M
95.M
96.M
98.M
37.W
97.M
38.W
99.M

101.M
100.M
39.W
102.M
103.M
104.M
40.W
41.W
42.W
43.W
105.M
44.W
45.W
46.W
106.M
47.W
48.W
107.M

Zeit
01:47:46,3
01:47:57
01:48:29,2
01:48:59
01:49:36,7
01:49:52,2
01:50:04,9
01:50:49,7
01:50:56,3
01:51:40,3
01:51:53,3
01:52:01,7
01:52:51,8
01:52:52
01:52:58,4
01:53:10,3
01:53:40,2
01:53:45,4
01:55:12,1
01:55:19,6
01:55:22,4
01:55:35
01:55:55,6
01:56:37,9
01:57:09,7
01:57:11,6
01:57:17,4
01:57:18,6
01:58:06,7
01:58:35,3
01:58:44,4
01:59:41,3
02:00:24
02:02:00,7
02:02:49,9
02:03:23,3
02:03:35
02:03:55,7
02:03:57,7
02:03:59,6
02:04:03,9
02:09:36,9
02:10:21,8
02:12:48,6
02:13:16
02:19:28,1
02:21:23,1
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